Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs
Record du Monde: 2:06.12 CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU

[FINA quotation]

= Federation Monésasque
> ‘de Natatio

Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
MONACO RECORD: 2:07.56 WATANABE Ippei (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO
MARE NOSTRUM RECORD: 2:07.23 KAMMINGA Arno (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 21/05/2022]

1. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.65 2:10.91 894 pts
50m: 30.05 (30.05) 100 m: 1:03.40 (33.35) [1:03.40] 150m: 1:37.09 (33.69) 200m: 2:10.91 (33.82) [1:07.51]
2. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... +0.62 2:12.52 862 pts
50m: 30.45 (30.45) 100 m: 1:04.10 (33.65) [1.04.10] 150m: 1:38.54 (34.44) 200m: 2:1252 (33.98) [1:08.42]
3. MALACHI Constantin 1997 MDA LEO LAGRANGE S. B. +0.72 2:17.83 766 pts
50m: 30.70 (30.70) 100 m: 1:06.12 (35.42) [1.06.12] 150m: 1:41.58 (35.46) 200m: 2:17.83 (36.25) [1:11.71]
4. MATZERATH Lucas 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT +0.70 2:18.23 759 pts
50m: 31.95 (31.95) 100 m: 1:07.68 (35.73) [1.07.68] 150m: 1:43.93 (36.25) 200m: 2:18.23 (34.30) [1:10.55]
5. CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 ALG CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES +0.65 2:18.39 756 pts
50m: 31.47 (31.47) 100 m: 1:06.83 (35.36) [1:06.83] 150m: 1:42.35 (35.52) 200m: 2:18.39 (36.04) [1:11.56]
6. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SuUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH +0.66 2:19.41 740 pts
50m: 31.53 (31.53) 100 m: 1:07.52 (35.99) [1.0752] 150m: 1:43.71 (36.19) 200m: 2:19.41 (35.70) [1:11.89]
7. MASTROMATTEO Gabe 2002 CAN TORONTO +0.67 2:20.05 730 pts
50m: 30.90 (30.90) 100 m: 1:06.63 (35.73) [1:06.63] 150m: 1:42.34 (35.71) 200m: 2:20.05 (37.71) [1:13.42]
8. GALLANT Jacob 2002 CAN TORONTO +0.72 2:20.10 729 pts
50m: 31.70 (31.70) 100 m: 1:07.70 (36.00) [1.07.70] 150m: 1:43.73 (36.03) 200m: 2:20.10 (36.37) [1:12.40]
Final B : 200 Breaststroke Men [Saturday, 21/05/2022]
1. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND +0.68 2:18.13 761 pts
50m: 30.75 (30.75) 100 m: 1:06.36 (35.61) [1:06.36] 150m: 1:42.92 (36.56) 200m: 2:18.13 (35.21) [1:11.77]
2. AYLWARD Graeme 2000 CAN TORONTO +0.71 2:20.36 725 pts
50m: 30.31 (30.31) 100 m: 1:05.59 (35.28) [1:0559] 150m: 1:42.77 (37.18) 200m: 2:20.36 (37.59) [1:14.77]
3. BROWN Samuel 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND +0.76 2:21.80 703 pts
50m: 31.98 (31.98) 100 m: 1:08.08 (36.10) [1:08.08] 150m: 1:44.73 (36.65) 200m: 2:21.80 (37.07) [1:13.72]
4, KEMP Finn 2005 LUX FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NA...  +0.66 2:22.21 697 pts
50m: 31.89 (31.89) 100m: 1:08.90 (37.01) [1.0890] 150m: 1:45.90 (37.00) 200m: 2:22.21 (36.31) [1:13.31]
5. MCAVOY Benjamin 2003 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH +0.61 2:24.01 671 pts
50m: 32.23 (32.23) 100 m: 1:09.01 (36.78) [1:09.01] 150m: 1:46.10 (37.09) 200m: 2:24.01 (37.91) [1:15.00]
Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men [Saturday, 21/05/2022]
QFA 1. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.67 2:10.97 892 pts
50m: 29.25 (29.25) 100 m: 1:02.77 (33.52) [1.02.77] 150m: 1:36.83 (34.06) 200m: 2:10.97 (34.14) [1:08.20]
QFA 2. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA... +0.61 2:16.10 795 pts
50m: 31.21 (31L.21) 100 m: 1:06.21 (35.00) [1:06.21] 150m: 1:41.11 (34.90) 200m: 2:16.10 (34.99) [1:09.89]
QFA 3. CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 ALG CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES +0.63 2:18.56 754 pts
50m: 3155 (31.55) 100m: 1:06.67 (35.12) [1.06.67] 150m: 1:42.38 (35.71) 200 m: 2:18.56 (36.18) [1:11.89]
QFA 4. GALLANT Jacob 2002 CAN TORONTO +0.74 2:18.65 752 pts
50m: 31.57 (31.57) 100 m: 1:06.69 (35.12) [1.06.69] 150m: 1:42.31 (35.62) 200m: 2:18.65 (36.34) [1:11.96]
QFA 5. MASTROMATTEO Gabe 2002 CAN TORONTO +0.65 2:18.68 752 pts
50m: 31.18 (31.18) 100 m: 1:06.50 (35.32) [1.06.50] 150m: 1:42.42 (35.92) 200m: 2:18.68 (36.26) [1:12.18]
QFA 6. MATZERATH Lucas 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT +0.72 2:18.82 749 pts
50m: 31.01 (31.01) 100 m: 1:06.43 (35.42) [1.06.43] 150m: 1:42.82 (36.39) 200m: 2:18.82 (36.00) [1:12.39]
QFA 7. MALACHI Constantin 1997 MDA LEO LAGRANGE S. B. +0.75 2:19.27 742 pts
50m: 30.92 (30.92) 100 m: 1:06.15 (35.23) [L1.06.15] 150m: 1:42.16 (36.01) 200m: 2:19.27 (37.11) [1:13.12]
QFA 8. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SuUIl LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH +0.69 2:19.33 741 pts
50m: 3141 (31.41) 100 m: 1:07.26 (35.85) [1:07.26] 150m: 1:44.12 (36.86) 200m: 2:19.33 (35.21) [1:12.07]
QFB 9. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND +0.67 2:20.05 730 pts
50m: 30.60 (30.60) 100 m: 1:06.85 (36.25) [1.06.85] 150m: 1:43.51 (36.66) 200m: 2:20.05 (36.54) [1:13.20]
QFB  10. AYLWARD Graeme 2000 CAN TORONTO +0.76 2:20.42 724 pts
50m: 32.31 (32.31) 100 m: 1:07.89 (35.58) [1:07.89] 150m: 1:44.66 (36.77) 200m: 2:20.42 (35.76) [1:12.53]
QFB 11. KEMP Finn 2005 LUX FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NA...  +0.69 2:22.53 692 pts
50m: 31.73 (31.73) 100 m: 1:08.04 (36.31) [1.08.04] 150m: 1:45.72 (37.68) 200m: 2:2253 (36.81) [1:14.49]
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Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool

Results
(Next) Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men [Saturday, 21/05/2022]
QFB  12. MONI Luca 2000 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 +0.69 2:22.97 686 pts
50m: 31.18 (31.18) 100 m: 1:06.83 (35.65) [1.06.83] 150m: 1:44.24 (37.41) 200m: 2:22.97 (38.73) [1:16.14]
QFB  13. BROWN Samuel 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND +0.72 2:23.93 672 pts
50m: 32.00 (32.00) 100 m: 1:08.22 (36.22) [1.08.22] 150m: 1:45.88 (37.66) 200 m: 2:23.93 (38.05) [1:15.71]
QFB 14. MCAVOY Benjamin 2003 SuUl LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH +0.62 2:26.61 636 pts
50m: 32.20 (32.20) 100m: 1:.08.73 (36.53) [1.08.73] 150m: 1:47.18 (38.45) 200m: 2:26.61 (39.43) [1:17.88]
---  CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM DNS dec
--- HELMS Blair 2002 NZzZL NEW ZEALAND DNS dec
---  LICON Will 1994 USA USA - LONGHORN AQUATICS DNS dec
---  ZABOJNIK Matej 2000 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM DNS dec
Edition au : 21/05/2022 17:37 Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.5.0 - Tous droits réservés. Page2 /2
MONTE-CARLO arend. e f‘\
/—\ SOCIETE DES BAINS DE MER ONDATION ‘ ’ P NHOOTEY&?EIRTES L @ATATION
. H PRINCESSE ‘ \ _—
-magine %%; =i e \2J tAMA ®o,
:‘ ':@Smo R ﬂﬂ Stade Louis IT y.o?
ALC '.2\31_0]; A OLIMO “‘\‘ m @ PRINCIPAUTE DE MONACO



	Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men
	Final B : 200 Breaststroke Men
	Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men

